Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

VT06-23040016-

EGRO-2024-04-06

AS Transport Gelnhausen

Kldcknerstralle 3
63110 Rodgau

017672668016

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de

06.04.2024

KW 14

11
15

79,26 kg
265,31 km

316 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Herr Glnter Freudel
Ortsstraf3e 23
64760 Oberzent
06068833

474307

44

0

44 | 1

Frau Frida Ohlenschleger
EichenstralRe 65/A
64760 Oberzent
0170/9351311

Bei Schafer

474305

148

148 | 1

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Beerfelder Stralle 8

64760 Oberzent

0

Vor Mareikes Backshop

475703

60

60 | 1

Herr Michael Ratzel
Hauptstral3e 24
64760 Oberzent
062756819267

475701

426

110 | 1

Herr Michael Schafer
HochstralRe 3

64760 Oberzent
06275912241

Bitte unter der Uberdachung beim

Keller ablegen

475707

221

221 |1

Frau Jutta Lehmann
Siedlerweg 1

64760 Oberzent
15157013006

bei Kleiber

474323

220

220 | 1

Frau Jutta Lehmann
Siedlerweg 1

64760 Oberzent
15157013006

Bei Kleiber

474320

225

225 | 1

Frau Jutta Lehmann
Siedlerweg 1

64760 Oberzent
15157013006

bei Kleiber

474321

293

203 | 1

Frau Ina Riechers
Gasse 24

64760 Oberzent
1

475903

100

100 | 1




Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137

63179 Obertshause

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennweg.egro-

10

Frau Ina Riechers
Gasse 24

64760 Oberzent
1

475905

138

0

138

iieK[wemung.u

11

Frau Ina Riechers
Gasse 24

64760 Oberzent
1

475901

150

150

12

Frau Eva Szilagyi
Siegfriedstrale 27
64760 Oberzent
06276-912397

475403

133

133

13

Herr Hubert Hahl

Obere Siegfriedstralie 51
64760 Oberzent
015128157619

475405

121

121

14

Frau Erna Gotz
Kreuzweg 29
64760 Oberzent
folgt

474317

184

184

15

Frau Erna Gotz
Kreuzweg 29
64760 Oberzent
folgt

474313

179

179




