

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	06.04.2024
Tour-Nr.	VT06-23040016- EGRO-2024-04-06	Woche	KW 14
Fahrer	AS Transport Gelnhausen Klöcknerstraße 3 63110 Rodgau 017672668016	Anlieferstellen	11
		Bezirke	15
		Tonnage	79,26 kg
		Tourlänge	265,31 km
		Paketgröße	316 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Günter Freudel Ortsstraße 23 64760 Oberzent 06068833	474307	44	0	44	1
2	Frau Frida Öhlenschleger Eichenstraße 65/A 64760 Oberzent 0170/9351311 Bei Schäfer	474305	148	0	148	1
3	Auslagestelle Auslagestelle Beerfelder Straße 8 64760 Oberzent 0 Vor Mareikes Backshop	475703	60	0	60	1
4	Herr Michael Rätzel Hauptstraße 24 64760 Oberzent 062756819267	475701	426	1	110	1
5	Herr Michael Schäfer Hochstraße 3 64760 Oberzent 06275912241 Bitte unter der Überdachung beim Keller ablegen	475707	221	0	221	1
6	Frau Jutta Lehmann Siedlerweg 1 64760 Oberzent 15157013006 bei Kleiber	474323	220	0	220	1
7	Frau Jutta Lehmann Siedlerweg 1 64760 Oberzent 15157013006 Bei Kleiber	474320	225	0	225	1
8	Frau Jutta Lehmann Siedlerweg 1 64760 Oberzent 15157013006 bei Kleiber	474321	293	0	293	1
9	Frau Ina Riechers Gasse 24 64760 Oberzent 1	475903	100	0	100	1

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung egro-direktwerbung.de
10	Frau Ina Riechers Gasse 24 64760 Oberzent 1	475905	138	0	138	1
11	Frau Ina Riechers Gasse 24 64760 Oberzent 1	475901	150	0	150	1
12	Frau Eva Szilagyi Siegfriedstraße 27 64760 Oberzent 06276-912397	475403	133	0	133	1
13	Herr Hubert Hahl Obere Siegfriedstraße 51 64760 Oberzent 015128157619	475405	121	0	121	1
14	Frau Erna Götz Kreuzweg 29 64760 Oberzent folgt	474317	184	0	184	1
15	Frau Erna Götz Kreuzweg 29 64760 Oberzent folgt	474313	179	0	179	1